SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Building No B4, Ground Floor “Global Complex”, At Survey No. 25/10/1, 25/10/2, 25/8, 25/6, 24
Village Borivali Tarfe Sonale, Taluka Bhiwandi And District Thane
Mumbai, Maharashtra - 421302, India

GSTIN : 27AAVCS1691R1Z5

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- CIMPO61542 PO Date :- 27-11-2025
Vendor Address :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PVT LTD, C/O PAREKH Inbound No :- CIM000085598 Create Date :- 6-12-2025
IMPERIAL LOGISTICS LLP, BLD-B4, GALANO Gy No :- CIM000081180 GRN Date:-  6-12-2025
06, BHAGWAN SHETH ESTATE COMPOUND,
PURNA VILLAGE, BHIWANDI , Zone 5,
Bhiwandi Municipal Corporation (Thane Zone-5)
Maharashtra
Pune, Maharashtra
India-421302
Contact No. : 7721944822
Vendor TinNo :- Invoice No ;- GTMH/25311863 Invoice Date:- 5-12-2025
Challan No :- Challan date :- CIM000085598
Sr. [ SKU SKU Desc Vendor [ SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp | Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate | Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate [ Amount
1 1529 Weikfield Double 1529 STAGING CIM000344557 40.00 200 200 28.95 5790.40| 2.50 144.76 | 2.50 144.76( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 6079.92
Action Baking
Powder 100.0 g
2 2165 Weikfield Custard 2165 STAGING CIM000287497 45.00 200 200 32.57 6514.20( 2.50 162.86| 2.50 162.86| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 6839.91
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 100.0 g
3 2166 Weikfield Corn 2166 STAGING CIM000202127 33.00 100 100 23.89 2388.60( 2.50 59.72| 2.50 59.72| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2508.03
Starch Amazingly
Versatile Gluten Free
100.0 g
4 |3484 Weikfield Cornstarch | 3484 STAGING CIM000344567 89.00 160 160 64.42 10307.04 | 2.50 257.68| 2.50 257.68( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 10822.39
Amazingly Versatile
Gluten Free 500.0 g
5 69072 Weikfield Custard 69072 STAGING CIM000344694 76.00 60 60 55.01 3300.60| 2.50 82.52| 2.50 82.52( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3465.63
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 200.0 g
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718325

Weikfield Choco
Drink| Chocolaty Mix|
Chocolicious Delight|
Made From the
Finest Cocoa Beans|
Used for Hot & Cold
Beverages 75.0 g

718325

STAGING

CIM000344582

75.00

6100

37.64

0.00

2.50 0.00

2.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

718325

Weikfield Choco
Drink| Chocolaty Mix|
Chocolicious Delight|
Made From the
Finest Cocoa Beans|
Used for Hot & Cold
Beverages 75.0 g

718325

STAGING

CIM000344678

75.00

6100

6100

54.29

331142.77

2.50 8278.57

8278.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

347699.91

72625

Weikfield Cocoa
Powder Jar 150.0 g

72625

STAGING

CIM000337418

253.00

80

80

183.12

14649.92

2.50 366.25

366.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15382.42

Total:

13000

6900

374093.53

9352.34

9352.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

392798.21

Amount
(INR) :

Three Hundred and Ninety Two Thousand Seven Hundred and Ninety Eight and Twenty One paisa Only




