

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)	
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount			
6	718325	Weikfield Choco Drink Chocolatey Mix Choccolicious Delight Made From the Finest Cocoa Beans Used for Hot & Cold Beverages 75.0 g	718325	STAGING	CIM000344582	75.00	6100	0	37.64	0.00	2.50	0.00	2.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	718325	Weikfield Choco Drink Chocolatey Mix Choccolicious Delight Made From the Finest Cocoa Beans Used for Hot & Cold Beverages 75.0 g	718325	STAGING	CIM000344678	75.00	6100	6100	54.29	331142.77	2.50	8278.57	2.50	8278.57	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	347699.91
8	72625	Weikfield Cocoa Powder Jar 150.0 g	72625	STAGING	CIM000337418	253.00	80	80	183.12	14649.92	2.50	366.25	2.50	366.25	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	15382.42
	Total:						13000	6900		374093.53		9352.34		9352.34		0.00		0.00	0.00	392798.21	
Amount (INR) :		Three Hundred and Ninety Two Thousand Seven Hundred and Ninety Eight and Twenty One paise Only																			